	2012
	Место
проведения

работ
	Ул.  Гагарина,   дом  7/1
	Объём
Выполнен

работ
	Сумма 
затрат

	январь
	1п-д,1,2,3эт
	-смена ламп дневного освещения ЛЛ-18
-      *            *                стартера светильника               
	2шт
2шт
	138
200

	
	
	
	Итого:
	338

	март
	2под-д
	-устранение  течи на системе отопления, смена  участка трубы Ф-32мм 
	 0,6м
	650

	
	
	
	Итого:
	650

	
	
	                                                                 ВСЕГО
	1кварт.
	988

	
	
	
	
	

	За 1 п/г


	
	
	
	998

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


